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Super Tour Hallett

Group 5 GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1
Grp 5 GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1 Qual 2
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:28:18

Hallett 1.800 miles

4/9/2017 09:20
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm SPd $2 Tm §3 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm SPd S2Tm S3Tm
10 9:43:29.681 1:26.420 5.008 101.727 38.466 32.946
(14) Nate Stacy
T 0:30:12.147 T42.303 2.057 77187 25.426 37620 (27) Kim McDonald
2 9:31:34.421 1:22.274 4.062 114.316 37.319 30.893 T 93027 517 T50.376 T975 BT.058 78679 39,707
3 9:32:54.005 1:19.674 3.606 116.882 36.061 30.007 2 9:32:02.160 1:34.643 5.858 89.910 42.293 36.492
4 9:34:13.031 1:18.936 3.382 117.602 35.806 29.658 3 9:33:30.336 1:28.176 5.017 102639 39.388 33.771
5 9:35:32.146 1:19.115 3.440 116.644 35.932 29.743 4 9:35:00.388 1:30.052 4.766 101.908 40.927 34.359
6 9:36:50.694 1:18.548 3.525 117.121 35.530 29.493 5 9:36:31.030 1:30.642 4.999 99.778 40.876 34.767
7 9:39:06.967 2:16.273 3.363 14.774 40.534 22.376 6 9:38:00.919 1:29.889 4.911 102.090 40.356 34.622
8 9:40:28.097 1:21.130 5.209 116.171 35.971 29.950 7 9:39:33.704 1:32.785 4.730 100.832 41.146 36.909
9 9:41:46.659 1:18.562 3.348 117.844 35.698 29.516 8 9:41:02.772 1:29.068 4.579 96.418 40.730 33.759
10 9:43:06.626 1:19.967 4.202 112.299 35.791 29.974 9 9:42:32.413 1:29.641 4.979 96.908 40.435 34.227
10 9:44:00.982 1:28.569 4.989 103.380 40.264 33.316
(83) Matthew Miller
T 0:30.21.175 T:52.406 1327 57.939 B1.831 36.250  (7) Tim White
2 9:31:43.299 1:22.124 4.197 112.079 37.286 30.641 T 93003457 T58.007 BT84 55313 37670
3 9:33:02.731 1:19.432 3.327 119.318 36.020 30.085 2 9:31:55.946 1:32.489 5.817 82.883 42171 34.501
4 9:34:22.872 1:20.141 3.396 117.602 36.165 30.580 3 9:33:28.050 1:32.104 5.833 84.473 42.135 34.136
5 9:35:41.869 1:18.997 3.204 120.068 35.911 29.882
6 9:37:01.627 1:19.758 3.278 120.828 36.167 30313 (73) Mike Vess
7 9:38:21.130 1:19.503 3.470 119.567 36.147 29.886 T 9.30:18.980 1.55.760 8.340 65.900 B2.13 35.080
p2 9:41:57.650 11:38.664 4.707 102272 38.196
(127) Max Nufer 3 1:37.063 1.125 84.597 42.851 33.080
T 9:30.00.103 T:41.602 T528 64.063 76178 33.086
2 9:31:31.407 1:22.214 4.122 113.187 37.057 31.035  (15)Brian Haupt
3 9:32:51.931 1:20.524 3.585 116.407 36.413 30.526 T 54325507 T:45.687 3.258 76.160 25.929 36.470
4 9:34:12.210 1:20.279 3.420 116.644 36.400 30.459
5 9:35:33.329 1:21.119 3.474 115.702 37.467 30.178
6 9:36:52.728 1:19.399 3.256 118.331 36.174 29.969
7 9:38:12.268 1:19.540 3.333 117.361 36.053 30.154
8 9:39:32.244 1:19.976 3.235 119.318 36.149 30.592
9 9:40:51.452 1:19.208 3.241 118.087 35.894 30.073
10 9:42:10.565 1:19.113 3.274 117.121 35.564 30.275
1 9:43:32.128 1:21.563 3.871 109298 37.130 30.562
(26) Chris Edens
T 9:30.33.258 TB4.777 3.909 62.456 29.055 37.782
2 9:31:59.188 1:25.930 4.103 109.298 38.572 33.255
3 9:33:22.695 1:23.507 4.011 103567 38.385 31.111
4 9:34:43.153 1:20.458 3.667 110.564 35.966 30.825
p5 9:37:13.701 2:30.548 3.813 109.717 39.489
(88) Don Noe
T 9:30.:25.373 150414 T243 55.08 50.308 38.757
2 9:31:54.637 1:29.264 5.328 88.932 41.266 32.670
3 9:33:18.375 1:23.738 3.976 109298 38.304 31.458
4 9:34:38.868 1:20.493 3.305 115.469 36.823 30.365
5 9:35:59.704 1:20.836 3.363 109507 37.197 30.276
(71) Sonny Watkins
T 9:30.00.032 1:50.205 5408 G1.549 75.700 35.008
2 9:31:35.106 1:26.074 5.255 106.653 38.671 32.148
3 9:32:59.423 1:24.317 4.212 109.717 38.289 31.816
4 9:34:24.118 1:24.695 4.174 108.883 38.416 32.105
5 9:35:48.468 1:24.350 4.191 108265 38.011 32.148
6 9:37:12.812 1:24.344 4,070 108.676 38.179 32.095
7 9:38:37.780 1:24.968 4.360 107.051 38.292 32.316
(5) Max Fedler
T 0:30.21.317 T.57.042 B.048 55.08 51.998 36.996
2 9:31:54.073 1:32.756 5.668 99.952 41.588 35.500
3 9:33:23.806 1:20.733 5.564 101.367 40.436 33.733
4 9:34:51.533 1:27.727 5.045 99.259 39.343 33.339
5 9:36:18.976 1:27.443 4.994 101547 39.483 32.966
6 9:37:45.639 1:26.663 4.727 101.727 39.195 32.741
7 9:39:11.247 1:25.608 4.673 102272 38.538 32.397
8 9:40:37.611 1:26.364 4.838 101367 38.920 32.606
9 9:42:03.261 1:25.650 4.757 101547 38.575 32.318
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